
Dressage: Results for

    Athlete Scored, 
DQ or 
Scratch

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Ride
r #

    School Score 
2

Total 
Score

% %

1Smith, Emrey 20Scored 158.5445 Estacada 0 158.563.400% 0.000%

2Deveney, Lily 18Scored 143.5502 Sam Barlow 0 143.557.400% 0.000%

3Arms, Isabella 16Scored 123482 Nelson 0 12349.200% 0.000%

Count: 3
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Hunt Seat Equitation: Results for

    Athlete Scored, DQ 
or Scratch

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Rider 
#

    School Score 
2

Total 
Score

1Deveney, Lily 20Scored 82.5502 Sam Barlow 0 82.5

2Traxler, Audrey 18Scored 76.5533 Sandy 0 76.5

3Thomas, Ashlynn 16Scored 65.5570 LaSalle 0 65.5

4Brackett, Claire 14Scored 50.5477 Clackamas 0 50.5

5Anderson, Annalise 12Scored 48423 Corbett 0 48

6Greene, Siena 11Scored 45583 Sam Barlow 0 45

Count: 6
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Hunt Seat Over Fences: Results for

    Athlete Scored, DQ 
or Scratch

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Rider 
#

    School Score 
2

Total 
Score

1Deveney, Lily 20Scored 60.5502 Sam Barlow 0 60.5

Count: 1
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In Hand Trail: Results for

    Athlete Scored, DQ 
or Scratch

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Rider 
#

    School Score 
2

Total 
Score

1Swift, Isabel 20Scored 96582 Sam Barlow 0 96

2Offerdahl, Addison 18Scored 94.5568 LaSalle 0 94.5

3Offerdahl, Ava 16Scored 89569 LaSalle 0 89

4Hodges, Logan 14Scored 88472 Estacada 0 88

5Ballenger, Eileen 12Scored 81522 Sandy 0 81

6Arms, Isabella 11Scored 77.5482 Nelson 0 77.5

7Brown, Ava 10Scored 74453 Estacada 0 74

8Caldwell, Stella 9Scored 58.5465 Estacada 0 58.5

9Brackett, Claire 8Scored 52477 Clackamas 0 52

Count: 9
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Trail Equitation: Results for

    Athlete Scored, DQ 
or Scratch

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Rider 
#

    School Score 
2

Total 
Score

1Ballenger, Eileen 20Scored 83522 Sandy 0 83

2Swift, Isabel 18Scored 81.5582 Sam Barlow 0 81.5

3Greene, Siena 16Scored 73583 Sam Barlow 0 73

4Offerdahl, Ava 14Scored 72.5569 LaSalle 0 72.5

5Hermann, Diesa 12Scored 72536 Sandy 0 72

6Smith, Emrey 11Scored 71445 Estacada 0 71

7Deveney, Lily 10Scored 69502 Sam Barlow 0 69

8Riggs, Reagan 9Scored 67470 Estacada 0 67

9Tester, Adeline 8Scored 57.5424 Corbett 0 57.5

10Brackett, Claire 7Scored 53477 Clackamas 0 53

11Hamilton, Riley 6Scored 15454 Estacada 0 15

Count: 11
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Reining: Results for

    Athlete Scored, DQ 
or Scratch

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Rider 
#

    School Score 
2

Total 
Score

1Smith, Emrey 20Scored 61.5445 Estacada 0 61.5

1Traxler, Audrey 20Scored 61.5533 Sandy 0 61.5

2Ballenger, Eileen 18Scored 57.5522 Sandy 0 57.5

3Riggs, Reagan 16Scored 52.5470 Estacada 0 52.5

4Brown, Ava 14Scored 43453 Estacada 0 43

5Tester, Adeline 12Scored 39.5424 Corbett 0 39.5

6Buswell, Presley 11Scored 28.5528 Sandy 0 28.5

Count: 7
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Driving: Results for

    Athlete Scored, DQ 
or Scratch

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Rider 
#

    School Score 
2

Total 
Score

1Offerdahl, Addison 20Scored 52568 LaSalle 0 52

Count: 1
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Saddle Seat Equitation: Results for

    Athlete Scored, DQ 
or Scratch

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Rider 
#

    School Score 
2

Total 
Score

1Thomas, Ashlynn 20Scored 71570 LaSalle 0 71

2Ballenger, Eileen 18Scored 70.5522 Sandy 0 70.5

3Fisher, Allie 16Scored 54523 Sandy 0 54

Count: 3
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Showmanship: Results for

    Athlete Scored, DQ 
or Scratch

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Rider 
#

    School Score 
2

Total 
Score

1Thomas, Ashlynn 20Scored 94.5570 LaSalle 0 94.5

2Traxler, Audrey 18Scored 93533 Sandy 0 93

3Swift, Isabel 16Scored 91582 Sam Barlow 0 91

4Smith, Emrey 14Scored 84.5445 Estacada 0 84.5

5Arms, Isabella 12Scored 81.5482 Nelson 0 81.5

6Brackett, Claire 11Scored 80.5477 Clackamas 0 80.5

7Anderson, Annalise 10Scored 79423 Corbett 0 79

8Tester, Adeline 9Scored 71.5424 Corbett 0 71.5

9Bailey, Ruby 8Scored 68.5400 Nelson 0 68.5

10Brown, Ava 7Scored 68453 Estacada 0 68

11Hodges, Logan 6Scored 66.5472 Estacada 0 66.5

12Caldwell, Stella 5Scored 59.5465 Estacada 0 59.5

Count: 12
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Western Horsemanship: Results for

    Athlete Scored, DQ 
or Scratch

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Rider 
#

    School Score 
2

Total 
Score

1Traxler, Audrey 20Scored 95.5533 Sandy 0 95.5

2Brown, Ava 18Scored 86453 Estacada 0 86

3Riggs, Reagan 16Scored 83.5470 Estacada 0 83.5

4Swift, Isabel 14Scored 77.5582 Sam Barlow 0 77.5

5Anderson, Annalise 12Scored 75.5423 Corbett 0 75.5

6Greene, Siena 11Scored 71.5583 Sam Barlow 0 71.5

7Tester, Adeline 10Scored 69424 Corbett 0 69

8Buswell, Presley 9Scored 63.5528 Sandy 0 63.5

9Fisher, Allie 8Scored 60.5523 Sandy 0 60.5

10Brackett, Claire 7Scored 56.5477 Clackamas 0 56.5

11Deveney, Lily 6Scored 50502 Sam Barlow 0 50

12Hamilton, Riley 5Scored 46.5454 Estacada 0 46.5

Count: 12
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Working Rancher: Results for

    Athlete Scored, DQ 
or Scratch

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Rider 
#

    School Score 
2

Total 
Score

1Ballenger, Eileen 20Scored 69522 Sandy 0 69

2Anderson, Annalise 18Scored 63.5423 Corbett 0 63.5

3Traxler, Audrey 16Scored 61533 Sandy 0 61

4Brown, Ava 14Scored 55.5453 Estacada 0 55.5

4Smith, Emrey 14Scored 55.5445 Estacada 0 55.5

5Swift, Isabel 12Scored 53582 Sam Barlow 0 53

6Tester, Adeline 11Scored 51.5424 Corbett 0 51.5

7Offerdahl, Addison 10Scored 43568 LaSalle 0 43

8Fisher, Allie 9Scored 41523 Sandy 0 41

9Riggs, Reagan 8Scored 37470 Estacada 0 37

10Greene, Siena 7Scored 35.5583 Sam Barlow 0 35.5

11Bailey, Ruby 6Scored 32400 Nelson 0 32

Count: 12
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Barrels: Results for

    Athlete Scored, 

DQ or 

Time PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Ride

r #

    School Base

Time

Penalty

14.26District Record

14.26State Record

1Cunningham, Brinley 20Scored 15.233537 Sandy 15.233 0

2Hooley, Seth 18Scored 15.281527 Sandy 15.281 0

3Arms, Isabella 16Scored 15.327482 Nelson 15.327 0

4Offerdahl, Addison 14Scored 15.375568 LaSalle 15.375 0

5Ruegger, Aspen 12Scored 15.486530 Sandy 15.486 0

6Trachsel, Chloe 11Scored 15.728517 Sam Barlow 15.728 0

7Case, Romy 10Scored 16.096540 Sandy 16.096 0

8Olson, Emma 9Scored 16.598584 Sam Barlow 16.598 0

9Detter, Ruth 8Scored 17.119579 Sam Barlow 17.119 0

10Baseler, Sierra 7Scored 17.255514 Sam Barlow 17.255 0

11Lund, Shelby 6Scored 17.673513 Sam Barlow 17.673 0

12Vaughn, Avery 5Scored 17.693446 Estacada 17.693 0

13Hermann, Diesa 4Scored 17.93536 Sandy 17.93 0

14Buswell, Presley 3Scored 18.63528 Sandy 18.63 0

15Anderson, Annalise 2Scored 19.173423 Corbett 19.173 0

16Riggs, Reagan 1Scored 19.889470 Estacada 19.889 0

17Letunovskiy, Brielle 1Scored 21.812543 Sandy 21.812 0

18Farr, Madeline 1Scored 22.265534 Sandy 17.265 5

19Kageler, Jazmin 1Scored 22.603464 Estacada 22.603 0

20Steiert, Haley 1Scored 24.235541 Sandy 24.235 0

21Hodges, Logan 1Scored 25.032472 Estacada 25.032 0

22Youngberg, Mallory 1Scored 27.167467 Estacada 22.167 5

23Crump, Anna 1Scored 27.577506 Sam Barlow 27.577 0

1000Teeters, Caylee 1Scored .531 Sandy 000.000 0

Count: 24
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Keyhole: Results for

    Athlete Scored, 

DQ or 

Time PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Ride

r #

    School Base

Time

Penalty

6.74District Record

6.74State Record

1Lund, Shelby 20Scored 7.754513 Sam Barlow 7.754 0

2Vaughn, Avery 18Scored 8.206446 Estacada 8.206 0

3Bailey, Ruby 16Scored 8.288400 Nelson 8.288 0

4Baseler, Sierra 14Scored 8.422514 Sam Barlow 8.422 0

5Thomas, Ashlynn 12Scored 8.438570 LaSalle 8.438 0

6Teeters, Caylee 11Scored 8.765531 Sandy 8.765 0

7Hermann, Diesa 10Scored 9.127536 Sandy 9.127 0

8Kageler, Jazmin 9Scored 9.281464 Estacada 9.281 0

9Trachsel, Chloe 8Scored 9.399517 Sam Barlow 9.399 0

10Ruegger, Oliver 7Scored 9.57520 Sandy 9.57 0

11Letunovskiy, Brielle 6Scored 10.927543 Sandy 10.927 0

12Steiert, Haley 5Scored 11.815541 Sandy 11.815 0

13Farr, Madeline 4Scored 12.099534 Sandy 12.099 0

14Cunningham, Brinley 3Scored 12.54537 Sandy 12.54 0

15Crump, Anna 2Scored 15.973506 Sam Barlow 15.973 0

16Youngberg, Mallory 1Scored 16.321467 Estacada 16.321 0

1000Buswell, Presley 1Scored .528 Sandy 000.000 0

1000Detter, Ruth 1Scored .579 Sam Barlow 000.000 0

Count: 18
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Figure 8: Results for

    Athlete Scored, 

DQ or 

Time PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Ride

r #

    School Base

Time

Penalty

18.236District Record

17.698State Record

1Hooley, Seth 20Scored 19.334527 Sandy 19.334 0

2Teeters, Caylee 18Scored 19.717531 Sandy 19.717 0

3Cunningham, Brinley 16Scored 19.897537 Sandy 19.897 0

4Offerdahl, Addison 14Scored 20.461568 LaSalle 20.461 0

5Baseler, Sierra 12Scored 20.874514 Sam Barlow 20.874 0

6Hodges, Logan 11Scored 20.958472 Estacada 20.958 0

7Trachsel, Chloe 10Scored 20.981517 Sam Barlow 20.981 0

8Hermann, Diesa 9Scored 21.298536 Sandy 21.298 0

9Offerdahl, Ava 8Scored 22.075569 LaSalle 22.075 0

10Kageler, Jazmin 7Scored 22.45464 Estacada 22.45 0

10Lund, Shelby 7Scored 22.45513 Sam Barlow 22.45 0

11Farr, Madeline 6Scored 22.711534 Sandy 22.711 0

12Vaughn, Avery 5Scored 23.613446 Estacada 23.613 0

13Ruegger, Oliver 4Scored 24.463520 Sandy 24.463 0

14Letunovskiy, Brielle 3Scored 24.727543 Sandy 24.727 0

15Olson, Emma 2Scored 24.942584 Sam Barlow 19.942 5

16Crump, Anna 1Scored 33.463506 Sam Barlow 33.463 0

17Youngberg, Mallory 1Scored 38.629467 Estacada 28.629 10

1000Case, Romy 1Scored .540 Sandy 000.000 0

Count: 19
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Pole Bending: Results for

    Athlete Scored, 

DQ or 

Time PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Ride

r #

    School Base

Time

Penalty

20.81District Record

20.67State Record

1Ruegger, Aspen 20Scored 24.768530 Sandy 24.768 0

2Teeters, Caylee 18Scored 25.291531 Sandy 25.291 0

3Olson, Emma 16Scored 27.312584 Sam Barlow 22.312 5

4Baseler, Sierra 14Scored 27.541514 Sam Barlow 27.541 0

5Buswell, Presley 12Scored 27.584528 Sandy 27.584 0

6Hermann, Diesa 11Scored 27.762536 Sandy 27.762 0

7Kageler, Jazmin 10Scored 28.123464 Estacada 28.123 0

8Youngberg, Mallory 9Scored 28.268467 Estacada 28.268 0

9Trachsel, Chloe 8Scored 29.592517 Sam Barlow 29.592 0

10Offerdahl, Ava 7Scored 29.754569 LaSalle 24.754 5

11Letunovskiy, Brielle 6Scored 31.503543 Sandy 31.503 0

12Lund, Shelby 5Scored 31.894513 Sam Barlow 26.894 5

13Hooley, Seth 4Scored 32.448527 Sandy 22.448 10

14Vaughn, Avery 3Scored 32.84446 Estacada 27.84 5

15Crump, Anna 2Scored 40.998506 Sam Barlow 40.998 0

1000Farr, Madeline 1Scored .534 Sandy 000.000 0

1000Detter, Ruth 1Scored .579 Sam Barlow 000.000 0

1000Hodges, Logan 1Scored .472 Estacada 000.000 0

1000Cunningham, Brinley 1Scored .537 Sandy 000.000 0

1000Case, Romy 1Scored .540 Sandy 000.000 0

Count: 20
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Individual Flags: Results for

    Athlete Scored, 

DQ or 

Time PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Ride

r #

    School Base

Time

Penalty

7.96District Record

7.91State Record

1Hooley, Seth 20Scored 8.543527 Sandy 8.543 0

2Olson, Emma 18Scored 8.684584 Sam Barlow 8.684 0

3Arms, Isabella 16Scored 9.609482 Nelson 9.609 0

4Ruegger, Aspen 14Scored 9.983530 Sandy 9.983 0

5Baseler, Sierra 12Scored 10.518514 Sam Barlow 10.518 0

6Bailey, Ruby 11Scored 12.019400 Nelson 12.019 0

7Teeters, Caylee 10Scored 13.781531 Sandy 8.781 5

8Lund, Shelby 9Scored 14.92513 Sam Barlow 9.92 5

9Offerdahl, Ava 8Scored 15.375569 LaSalle 10.375 5

10Ruegger, Oliver 7Scored 16.703520 Sandy 11.703 5

11Kageler, Jazmin 6Scored 25.201464 Estacada 25.201 0

12Vaughn, Avery 5Scored 28.861446 Estacada 28.861 0

1000Thomas, Ashlynn 1000.000570 LaSalle 000.000 0

Count: 13
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Break­away Roping: Results for

    Athlete Scored, 

DQ or 

Scratch

Time 

1st Go

PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Ride

r #

    School Time 

2nd Go

CaughtTotal 

Time

Pen. 

1st 

Go

Pen. 

2nd 

Go

3.02District Record

2.186State Record

1000Olson, Emma 1Scored 000.000584 Sam Barlow 000.000 000 0

1000Ruegger, Aspen 1Scored 000.000530 Sandy 000.000 000 0

Count 2
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Steer Daubing: Results for

    Athlete Scored, 

DQ or 

Scratch

Time 

1st Go

PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Ride

r #

    School Time 

2nd Go

CaughtTotal 

Time

Pen. 

1st 

Go

Pen. 

2nd 

Go

0.65District Record

0.6State Record

1Ruegger, Aspen 20Scored 3.34530 Sandy 1.862 25.2020 0

2Cunningham, Brinley 18Scored 6.242537 Sandy 3.308 29.550 0

3Youngberg, Mallory 16Scored 3.632467 Estacada 000.000 13.6320 0

4Hooley, Seth 14Scored 000.000527 Sandy 3.908 13.9080 0

1000Bailey, Ruby 1Scored 000.000400 Nelson 000.000 000 0

1000Fisher, Allie 1Scored 000.000523 Sandy 000.000 000 0

1000Letunovskiy, Brielle 1Scored 000.000543 Sandy 000.000 000 0

Count 7
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Working Pairs: Results for

    Team Scored, 
DQ or 

Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

    School Rider Numbers Score
 2

Total 
Score

1A 40Scored 84Sandy 0 84 *  522:Eileen Ballenger,  533:Audrey Traxler

2A 36Scored 81Estacada 0 81 *  445:Emrey Smith,  453:Ava Brown

3A 32Scored 80.5Corbett 0 80.5 *  423:Annalise Anderson,  424:Adeline Tester

4A 28Scored 74.5LaSalle

­­Nelson

0 74.5 *  482:Isabella Arms,  568:Addison Offerdahl

5C 24Scored 73.5LaSalle

­­Nelson

0 73.5  400:Ruby Bailey,  570:Ashlynn Thomas

6B 22Scored 60.5LaSalle

­­Clackamas

0 60.5  477:Claire Brackett,  569:Ava Offerdahl

7B 20Scored 46.5Sandy 0 46.5  523:Allie Fisher,  537:Brinley Cunningham

Count: 7* = Points counted in Team total
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In Hand Obstacle Relay: Results for

    Team Scored, DQ or Scratc Score PointsPlacing

Meet 1

    School Time  

1A 40Scored 138.5LaSalle

­­Nelson

04:36 *

 400:Ruby Bailey,  568:Addison Offerdahl,  569:Ava Offerdahl,  570:Ashlynn Thomas

2A 36Scored 103Estacada

­­Corbett

04:48 *

 423:Annalise Anderson,  424:Adeline Tester,  445:Emrey Smith,  453:Ava Brown

3A 32Scored 101Sandy 04:22 *
 522:Eileen Ballenger,  533:Audrey Traxler,  536:Diesa Hermann,  537:Brinley Cunningham

4B 28Scored 80.5Estacada 04:49

 454:Riley Hamilton,  465:Stella Caldwell,  467:Mallory Youngberg,  472:Logan Hodges

5B 24Scored 27.5Sandy 03:52

 523:Allie Fisher,  528:Presley Buswell,  534:Madeline Farr,  541:Haley Steiert

Count: 5* = Points counted in Team total
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Team Versatility: Results for

    Team Scored, 

DQ or 

Scratch

Indv 

Time

PointsPlacing

Meet 1

    School Overrall

 Time

Indv 

Penalt

y

 Perf 

Score

Indv 

Scor

e

Final 

Score

Overall

 Score

Total 

Indv 

Time

1A 40Scored 9.87LaSalle

­­Nelson

01:58.960 *

 400:Ruby Bailey,  482:Isabella Arms,  568:Addison Offerdahl,  570:Ashlynn Thomas

14.5 9 33.5109.87

1B 40Scored 10.175Sandy 02:04.150 *
 522:Eileen Ballenger,  523:Allie Fisher,  528:Presley Buswell,  533:Audrey Traxler

16.5 8 33.5910.175

2A 36Scored 10.416Estacada 02:52.410 *
 445:Emrey Smith,  453:Ava Brown,  467:Mallory Youngberg,  472:Logan Hodges

14.5 8 29.5710.416

3A 32Scored 9.779Sam Barlow 02:13.570 *
 502:Lily Deveney,  582:Isabel Swift,  583:Siena Greene,  584:Emma Olson

12 9 2989.779

4B 28Scored 10.664Estacada

­­Corbett

02:08.540

 423:Annalise Anderson,  424:Adeline Tester,  449:Emma Lyslo,  465:Stella Caldwell

10 7 26910.664

5A 24Scored 8.691Sandy 02:21.540

 531:Caylee Teeters,  536:Diesa Hermann,  537:Brinley Cunningham,  541:Haley Steiert

5.5 10 23.588.691

Count: 6* = Points counted in Team total
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Canadian Flag Race: Results for

    Team Scored, 

DQ or 

Time PointsPlacing

Meet 1

    School Base

Time

Penalty  

32.78District Record

32.78State Record

1A 40Scored 37.752Sandy 37.752 0 *
 527:Seth Hooley,  530:Aspen Ruegger,  531:Caylee Teeters,  537:Brinley Cunningham

2A 36Scored 38.339LaSalle

­­Nelson

38.339 0 *

 400:Ruby Bailey,  482:Isabella Arms,  568:Addison Offerdahl,  569:Ava Offerdahl

3B 32Scored 111.843Sandy 111.843 0

 520:Oliver Ruegger,  522:Eileen Ballenger,  534:Madeline Farr,  536:Diesa Hermann

1000A 2Scored .Sam Barlow 000.000 0 *
 513:Shelby Lund,  517:Chloe Trachsel,  579:Ruth Detter,  584:Emma Olson

1000C 2Scored .Sandy 000.000 0

 523:Allie Fisher,  528:Presley Buswell,  540:Romy Case,  543:Brielle Letunovskiy

Count: 5* = Points counted in Team total
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Two Man Birangle: Results for

    Team Scored, 

DQ or 

Time PointsPlacing

Meet 1

    School Base

Time

Penalty  

24.47District Record

24.08State Record

1B 40Scored 26.148Sandy 26.148 0 *
 530:Aspen Ruegger,  540:Romy Case

2A 36Scored 27.609Sandy 27.609 0

 520:Oliver Ruegger,  527:Seth Hooley

3A 32Scored 28.01Sam Barlow 28.01 0 *
 513:Shelby Lund,  584:Emma Olson

4C 28Scored 28.291Sandy 28.291 0

 536:Diesa Hermann,  537:Brinley Cunningham

5B 24Scored 28.768Sam Barlow 28.768 0

 517:Chloe Trachsel,  579:Ruth Detter

6E 22Scored 29.594Sandy 29.594 0

 522:Eileen Ballenger,  528:Presley Buswell

7A 20Scored 29.655Nelson 29.655 0 *
 400:Ruby Bailey,  482:Isabella Arms

8D 18Scored 29.755Sandy 29.755 0

 531:Caylee Teeters,  534:Madeline Farr

9A 16Scored 30.789Estacada 30.789 0 *
 446:Avery Vaughn,  464:Jazmin Kageler

10B 14Scored 31.103Estacada 31.103 0

 453:Ava Brown,  467:Mallory Youngberg

11B 12Scored 34.756LaSalle

­­Clackamas

34.756 0 *

 477:Claire Brackett,  569:Ava Offerdahl

12A 10Scored 35.416LaSalle 30.416 5

 568:Addison Offerdahl,  570:Ashlynn Thomas

13A 8Scored 35.579Corbett 35.579 0 *
 423:Annalise Anderson,  424:Adeline Tester

14C 6Scored 39.255Estacada 39.255 0

 445:Emrey Smith,  470:Reagan Riggs

15F 4Scored 40.277Sandy 40.277 0

 533:Audrey Traxler,  543:Brielle Letunovskiy

Count: 15* = Points counted in Team total
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Freestyle Fours: Results for

Scored, 
DQ or 

Score 
Judge 1

PointsPlacing

Meet 1

Team    School Score 
Judge 3

Score 
Judge 2

Score 
Judge 4

Total
Score

 

1 40Scored 425ALaSalle

­­Nelson

0311 0 736 *

 482:Isabella Arms,  568:Addison Offerdahl,  569:Ava Offerdahl,  570:Ashlynn Thomas

Count 1* = Points counted in Team total
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: Results for

Scored, 

DQ or 

Time 1st 

Go

Placing

Meet 1

Team    School Time 

2nd Go

Cows 1st 

Go

Cows 2nd 

Go

 

Team Sorting

Points

49.969District Record 10on

42.316State Record 10on

1 40Scored 49.127ALaSalle 57.4935 7

Pens: 2 Cows: 12 Total Tim 106.62

*

 482:Isabella Arms,  568:Addison Offerdahl

2 36Scored 55.622AEstacada 56.3873 8

Pens: 2 Cows: 11 Total Tim 112.01

*

 445:Emrey Smith,  453:Ava Brown

3 32Scored 56.972BEstacada 58.3436 5

Pens: 2 Cows: 11 Total Tim 115.32 446:Avery Vaughn,  467:Mallory Youngberg

4 28Scored 57.888ASam Barlow 58.6894 7

Pens: 2 Cows: 11 Total Tim 116.58

*

 582:Isabel Swift,  584:Emma Olson

5 24Scored 58.622CSandy 53.8696 4

Pens: 2 Cows: 10 Total Tim 112.49

*

 522:Eileen Ballenger,  533:Audrey Traxler

6 22Scored 41.127BSandy 39.6534 4

Pens: 2 Cows: 8 Total Tim 80.78 520:Oliver Ruegger,  527:Seth Hooley

7 20Scored 53.598ESandy 000.0004 0

Pens: 1 Cows: 4 Total Tim 53.598 530:Aspen Ruegger,  543:Brielle Letunovskiy

8 18Scored 000.000ACorbett 54.2010 4

Pens: 1 Cows: 4 Total Tim 54.201

*

 423:Annalise Anderson,  424:Adeline Tester

9 16Scored 000.000DSandy 54.8580 4

Pens: 1 Cows: 4 Total Tim 54.858 523:Allie Fisher,  541:Haley Steiert

10 14Scored 29.997ASandy 000.0003 0

Pens: 1 Cows: 3 Total Tim 29.997 536:Diesa Hermann,  537:Brinley Cunningham

11 12Scored 000.000CSam Barlow 55.8610 3

Pens: 1 Cows: 3 Total Tim 55.861 579:Ruth Detter,  583:Siena Greene

12 10Scored 57.68CLaSalle 000.0002 0

Pens: 1 Cows: 2 Total Tim 57.68 400:Ruby Bailey,  570:Ashlynn Thomas

1000 2Scored 000.000BLaSalle 000.0000 0

Pens: 0 Cows: 0 Total Tim 0 477:Claire Brackett,  569:Ava Offerdahl

1000 2Scored 000.000BSam Barlow 000.0000 0

Pens: 0 Cows: 0 Total Tim 0 506:Anna Crump,  517:Chloe Trachsel

Count: 14* = Points counted in Team total
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School Team 

Size

Total 

Score, 

Individual 

Events

Two 

Man 

Birangle

Canadian 

Flags

IHOR Team 

Sorting

Working 

Pairs

Drill 

Team

Total 

Score, 

Team 

Events

TOTALS

Meet 1Overall Results for 

Team 

Versatility

620 40 40 32 24 40 0 216 836UnknownSandy 40

347 16 0 36 36 36 0 160 507UnknownEstacada 36

404 32 2 0 28 0 0 94 498UnknownSam Barlow 32

198 12 36 40 40 28 40 236 434UnknownLaSalle 40

113 20 36 40 40 28 40 244 357UnknownNelson 40

104 8 0 36 18 32 0 122 226UnknownCorbett 28

47 12 0 0 2 22 0 36 83UnknownClackamas 0
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